
M113-019-011 REMIX DOUBLE DRESSER

                *** NOTE KEEP THIS SHEET!!! ***

In the unlikely event that you would need a replacement  part for your furniture,

please contact your local authorized Schnadig International dealer. If you

need replacement hardware quickly, it could be purchased from your local

hardware store.

PLEASE UNPACK ALL PARTS AND CHECK AGAINST PARTS LIST ON THIS INSTRUCTION SHEET BEFORE DISCARDING

PACKING AND CARTON!!

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

This is a set-up case and no assembly is required  except for anti-tipping

restraint strapes.(fllow instruction for tip kit)

M113-019-011

REMIX DOUBLE DRESSER

QTY
Part Description

8sets

1

Door Knob

Tip Kit

8
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1
Center Leg

5

Adjustable Floor Glide

CARACOLE MODERN

Drawer Guide

Jewelry Tray 1

Part No.

M113-019-011-3025

M111-019-811-4019

M113-019-011-3020

M113-019-011-3015

M113-019-011-3027

M111-019-811-4003
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