M113-019-011 REMIX DOUBLE DRESSER CARACOLE MODERN

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PLEASE UNPACK ALL PARTS AND CHECK AGAINST PARTS LIST ON THIS INSTRUCTION SHEET BEFORE DISCARDING PACKING AND CARTON!!

This is a set-up case and no assembly is required except for anti-tipping restraint strapes.(fllow instruction for tip kit)

*** NOTE KEEP THIS SHEET!!! ***

In the unlikely event that you would need a replacement part for your furniture, please contact your local authorized Schnadig International dealer. If you need replacement hardware quickly, it could be purchased from your local hardware store.

	M113-019-011	M113-019-011 REMIX DOUBLE DRESSER	
	REMIX DOUBLE DRESS		
Part Description	Part No.	QTY	
Drawer Guide	M113-019-011-3025	8sets	
Tip Kit	M111-019-811-4019	1	
Door Knob	M113-019-011-3020	8	
Center Leg	M113-019-011-3015	1	
Jewelry Tray	M113-019-011-3027	1	
Adjustable Floor Glide	M111-019-811-4003	5	



Created on 2020-01-08